
470級

得点 合計 累計 得点 合計 累計 得点 合計 累計 得点 合計 累計 得点 合計 累計 得点 合計 累計 得点 合計 累計

25 柳内 航平 出本 稜太 4713 6 4 3 2 7 5 8 35 6
26 高宮 豪太 久保田 空 4693 4 3 2 5 4 4 3 25 2
27 小木曽 涼 樫本 達真 4633 2 8 1 1 6 3 5 26 3
225 玉山 義規 / 木崎 悠太 兼子 烈 / 中島 渉吾 4598 3 1 8 7 5 2 7 33 5
97 田中 美紗樹 新井 健伸 4695 1 2 7 3 1 8 1 23 1
98 小泉 凱皇 / 佐香 翔太 嶋田 篤哉 / 松本 健汰 4647 7 6 6 8 8 7 4 46 8
99 倉橋 直暉 吉村 大 4562 5 7 4 4 3 1 2 26 3
297 西村 宗至朗 / 佐香 翔太 秦 和也 / 松本 健汰 4561 8 5 5 6 2 6 6 38 7

SNIPE級

得点 合計 累計 得点 合計 累計 得点 合計 累計 得点 合計 累計 得点 合計 累計 得点 合計 累計 得点 合計 累計

25 加藤 卓 秋田 理央 31518 3 6 3 5 2 1 3 23 3
26 玉山 裕登 / 菅沼 汐音 曽我 駿亮 / 門脇 広大 31092 8 7 7 4 8 7 6 47 8
27 吉村 彰人 門脇 広大 / 曽我 駿亮 31006 4 4 5 6 5 8 7 39 6
225 横川 響平 小野山 裕也 31012 5 5 8 3 6 6 4 37 5
97 松尾 虎太郎 海老原 崇 31380 2 2 1 2 4 2 8 21 2
98 谷川 隆治 高橋 康太 / 川合 大貴 31306 7 1 4 7 1 4 2 26 4
99 入江 裕太 原 潤太郎 31584 6 8 6 8 7 5 1 41 7
297 蜂須賀 晋之介 海老塚 啓太 31178 1 3 2 1 3 3 5 18 1

16:16:30 11:11:41 14:28:59
Finish 時刻 (Last) 11:51:39 13:00:14 14:00:58 15:08:14 16:19:33 11:14:02 14:30:40
Finish 時刻 (Top) 11:50:02 12:58:46 13:59:21 15:06:58

14:25:46

Start 時刻 11:10:00 12:18:00 13:20:00 14:27:00 15:30:00 10:33:00 13:41:00

12:52:59 13:52:26 14:59:31 16:10:32 11:05:06Finish 時刻 (Last)

5R4R3R2R

61

8365

13:51:38 14:57:55 16:07:16 11:03:10 14:22:06
12:13:00 13:15:00 14:22:00 15:25:00 10:28:00

Finish 時刻 (Top)
Start 時刻

11:42:22
11:40:50
11:03:00

クルーヘルムスマンEntry No.Univ.
1R

16

20

Sail No.

15

21

18

18

13

23

16

4220

1

2

団体

順位

2

1

団体

順位

団体

合計

個人

合計

個人

順位
クルーヘルムスマンEntry No.Univ. Sail No.

15

13

23

22

14

14

22

21

15

22

14

20

16

21

早稲田 106

慶應義塾

早稲田

119

133

慶應義塾 146

133

119

120

96

98

82

104 126 146

1069076

7R6R5R4R3R2R1R

84

60

63

45

41

31

4330

21

15

団体

合計

個人

順位

個人

合計

14

22

16

20

14

22

7R6R

13:36:00
12:51:30


