## 470級

Hniv	Entry No.	ヘルムスマン	クルー	Sail No.		1R			2R			3R			4R			5R			6R			7R		個人	個人	団体	団体
Univ. E	EIIIIY NO.	i. 1902/11	97V-	Sall IVO.	得点	合計	累計	得点	合計	累計	得点	合計	累計	得点	合計	累計	得点	合計	累計	得点	合計	累計	得点	合計	累計	合計	順位	合計	順位
	25	柳内 航平	出本 稜太	4713	6			4			3			2			7			5			8			35	6		
<b>鹿</b> 雁 恙 孰	26	高宮 豪太	久保田 空	4693	4	15	15	3	16	31	2	14	45	5	15	60	4	22	82	4	14	96	3	23	119	25	2	119	1
废恶我至	27	小木曽 涼	樫本 達真	4633	2	15	13	8	10	31	1	14	45	1	13	00	6	22	02	3	14	90	5	23	119	26	3	119	Т.
	225	玉山 義規 / 木崎 悠太	兼子 烈 / 中島 渉吾	4598	3			1			8			7			5			2			7			33	5		
	97	田中 美紗樹	新井 健伸	4695	1			2			7			3			1			8			1			23	1		
日級田	98	小泉 凱皇 / 佐香 翔太	嶋田 篤哉 / 松本 健汰	4647	7	21	21	6	20	41	6	22	63	8	21	84	8	14	98	7	22	120	4	12	133	46	8	133	2
十和日口	99	倉橋 直暉	吉村 大	4562	5	21	21	7	20	41	4		03	4	21	04	3	14	30	1	22	120	2	13	133	26	3	133	_
	297	西村 宗至朗 / 佐香 翔太	秦 和也 / 松本 健汰	4561	8			5			5			6			2			6			6			38	7		
			Start 時刻		11:03:0		0	12:13:00		13:15:00		14:22:00		15:25:		0	10:28:00		0	13:36:00		0							
			Finish 時刻 (Top)		11:40:50		0	12:51:30		0	13:51:38			14:57:55			16:07:16			11:03:10			14:22:06						
			Finish 時刻 (Las	st)	1	11:42:22		12:52:59			13:52:26			14:59:31			16:10:32			11:05:06			14:25:46						

## SNIPE級

	Entry No.	ヘルムスマン	クルー		1R			2R			3R			4R			5R			6R			7R			個人	個人	団体	団体					
Univ.				Sail No.	得点	合計	累計	得点	合計	累計	得点	合計	累計	得点		累計	得点	合計	累計	得点		累計	得点	合計	累計	-	順位		順位					
慶應義塾	25	加藤 卓	秋田 理央	31518	3	- 20	20	6			3	- 23		5			2			1			3			23	3							
	26	玉山 裕登 / 菅沼 汐音	曽我 駿亮 / 門脇 広大	31092	8			7 4	22		7			23 65	4	10	18	02	83	8	21	21	104	7	22	126	126	6	20	146	146	47	8	146
	27	吉村 彰人	門脇 広大 / 曽我 駿亮	31006	4						5	23		6	10	03	5		104	8	22	120	7	20	140	39	6	140						
	225	横川 響平	小野山 裕也	31012	5			5			8			3			6			6			4			37	5							
早稲田	97	松尾 虎太郎	海老原 崇	31380	2	 16 	16	2			1			2	i		4			2			8			21	2							
	98	谷川 隆治	高橋 康太 / 川合 大貴	31306	7			1	14	30	4	13	43	7	18		1	10	76	4	- 14	90	2	10	106	26	4	106	1					
-1-MB III	99	入江 裕太	原 潤太郎	31584	6			8	14	30	6	- 13		8	10		7 3		70	5			1		100	41	7	100	1					
	297	蜂須賀 晋之介	海老塚 啓太	31178	1			3			2			1						3			5			18	1							
		Start 時刻		11:10:00		0	12:18:00		0	13:20:00		14:27:00		15:30:00		10:33:00		0	13:41:00															
		Finish 時刻 (Top)		11:50:02			12:58:46		6	13:59:21		15:06:58		16:16:30		11:11:41		14:28:59																
			Finish 時刻 (La:	st)	11:51:39		13:00:14			14:00:58			15:08:14			16:19:33			11:14:02			14:30:40												